


Nature ligne et courant
Ligne

pose dépose pose dépose pose dépose pose dépose pose dépose pose dépose
Longueur (m) 1018,00 918,00
Nature des conducteurs alu alu cuivre

Section (mm²)
3x70+54

+EP 
3x35+54

3x150
+70 

3x240
+95

5x10

EP   230/400 V
aérienne souterraine

HTA   kV
aérienne souterraine

BT   230/400 V
aérienne souterraine
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progtech3
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Flèche
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Flèche

progtech3
Flèche
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progtech3
Zone de texte
SECTEUR 2

progtech3
Zone de texte
SECTEUR 1
COEUR DE BOURG
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SECTEUR 2
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